
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other News:  

 

Benefit Bash 

All Vanguard families, staff, and 

supporters are invited to this adults-only 

cocktail party celebrating The Vanguard 

School. 

This year's event will take place on 

Friday, February 7, 2020, at The Pinery 

at the Hill. 

 

Contact us by email at:  

Gina.Clark@TheVanguardSchool.com   /  Ashley.Day@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Morgan.Fahey@TheVanguardSchool.com /  Chazlyn.Lenneman@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Tracy.Nieves@TheVanguardSchool.com  / Catherine.Warren@TheVanguardSchool.com 

 

Character Corner 

 

Respect - The habit of treating all people with dignity; listening to the voices of wisdom and authority 

in our homes, school, and communities; considering the needs of others and always treating them with 

courtesy.  Respect is about the golden rule - doing unto others as you would have done unto you. 

 

Our Week of Learning:  

History – The Constitution 

 
Science – Cells 

 

Poetry – “Smart” by Shel Silverstein 

 

 

 

Reminders:  

 

1/20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School  

1/21 - Board Meeting - High School Library,  

             6:00 P.M. 

1/22 - Noodles & Company Cross Country 

Fundraiser - Southgate Shopping 

Center, 6:00 P.M. 

1/27  -  K-3 Parent Survey Due 
1/30 - 2/1 - High School Play The Miracle 

Worker - Cafetorium, 6:30 P.M. 

2/7 - Benefit Bash - The Pinery at the  

               Hill, 6:00 P.M. 

 

Second Grade  

@t@@ 

 

 

January 17, 2020 

Second%20Grade%20Newsletter%201-17-20%20%20%20%20(9).docx
mailto:Gina.Clark@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Ashley.Day@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Morgan.Fahey@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Chazlyn.Lenneman@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Tracy.Nieves@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Catherine.Warren@TheVanguardSchool.com
Second%20Grade%20Newsletter%201-17-20%20%20%20%20(9).docx
https://thevanguardschool.revtrak.net/events/events-the-miracle-worker-performance-tickets/?fbclid=IwAR0ls2jOpTLRyEmkQMAcv8r6HVSdokLTH3IF_0MG7RRrqXnsZbRumv_-12s#/list
https://thevanguardschool.revtrak.net/events/events-the-miracle-worker-performance-tickets/?fbclid=IwAR0ls2jOpTLRyEmkQMAcv8r6HVSdokLTH3IF_0MG7RRrqXnsZbRumv_-12s#/list
Second%20Grade%20Newsletter%201-17-20%20%20%20%20(9).docx

